                                                                  HT 28 / A / 300 / 0110 / E                                           Pag. 23
PR SeriesHigh-Pressure Fixed Displacement
Radial Piston Pumps and Valves
MULTIPLE PUMP - GENERAL INFORMATION
The High Pressure  fixed-displacement radial piston pumps PR Series are designed to specifically satisfy the
industrial machinery market where a high pressure or two stage high-low pressure pump is required.
In the PR pumps the pumping cylinders, with intake and delivery valves, are put in star-shape around a cam which,
with the help of the plunger return springs, supply with the suction and pressing reciprocating motion.

PR SeriesHigh-Pressure Fixed Displacement
Radial Piston Pumps and Valves
ORDER CODE
         PR       3      12     M 19     S    -   Gr 2 - 19
Pump PR Series
Piston diameter:
 8   -    8 mm.
10  - 10 mm.
12  - 12 mm.
13  - 13 mm.
14  - 14 mm.
Shaft:
M  - Solid parallel keyed shaft for elastic coupling
19 - Shaft diam. 19 mm.
        24 - Shaft diam. 24 mm.
FS - Hollow shaft for direct connection to electric motor
19 - Shaft diam. 19 mm.
         24 - Shaft diam. 24 mm.
Multiple Pump Option
(omit if not required)
Gear Pump:
Gear Pump Rear Mounting - Gr 1
pump displacement (cm3/n.)
0,9 - 0,91
1.2 - 1,17
1,7 - 1,56
2,2 - 2,08
2,6 - 2,60
3,2 - 3,12
3,8 - 3,64
4,3 - 4,16
4,9 - 4,94
5,9 - 5,85
6,5 - 6,50
7,8 - 7,54
9,8 - 9,88
Gear Pump Front Mounting - Gr 2
pump displacement (cm3/n.)
  4 - 4,16
  6 - 6,00
  9 - 8,40
11 - 10,8
14 - 14,4
17 - 16,8
19 - 19,20
22 - 22,80
26 - 26,20
30 - 30,0
34 - 34,20
40 - 39,60
Gear Pump Front Mounting - Gr 3
pump displacement (cm3/n.)
22 - 22,10
26 - 26,20
33 - 33,10
38 - 37,90
44 - 44,10
48 - 48,30
55 - 55,10
63 - 63,40
75 - 74,40
90 - 88,20
Number of pistons:
1
2
3
5
7
10
14
Installation:
A  - Externally, with axial suction port (all models)
R  - Externally, with radial suction port